Datetime
8/23/2023 7:51
8/23/2023 8:55
8/23/2023 9:14
8/23/2023 9:22
8/23/2023 9:58

8/23/2023 12:37
8/23/2023 13:25
8/23/2023 14:17
8/23/2023 14:28
8/23/2023 14:51
8/23/2023 15:07
8/23/2023 15:10
8/23/2023 16:35

Reg.
N382QS
N85LJ
N323SK
N777RB
N555GS
N458QS
N828ML
N691ES
N605BS
N570FX
N36LJ
N300KH
N683UF

Callsign
EJA382
LN85LJ
N323SK
N777RB
N555GS
EJA458
N828ML
PXG691
N605BS
LXJ570
LN36LU
LXJ350
N683UF

A/C

C680
LJ60

C25A
C56X
F2TH
ES55P
F900
C560
CL60
CL35
L35

CL30
CL60

Prop

[ S S S SN G S S U G Y S G

Dept/Dest
KTPA/KYNG
KTPA/KGNV
KTPA/KDAL
KTPA/KSPI
KTPA/KOPF
KTPA/KPBI
KTPA/KRDU
KTPA/KPDK
KTPA/KORL
KTPA/KFYV
KTPA/TUP)J
KTPA/KMDW
KTPA/KGSO

RWY

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



